Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,525

3,973

R$
89,200.00

19-12-2016

19-12-2016

19-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

CADEIRAS
ODONTOLOGICAS
DESTINADAS AOS

PROGRAMAS DA

SECRETARIA

MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE,
CONFORME
PREGAO

PRESENCIAL
COM REGISTRO
DE PRECO N¢

036/2016.




